
2017 USAT ‐ PA State Championship Results

Sub Event Name Division Name Place Last Name First Name

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Female Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 GRASSANO LILY

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Blue / Red All (DRAGONS) 1 MURATAJ HAIDAR

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Blue / Red All (DRAGONS) 2 GARDEA JUDE

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 HATHAWAY DILLON

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 HONG XAVIER

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 2 ZAMBARANO GABRIEL

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 3 NEITH TREY

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 4 LILJEROS MARCUS XAVIER

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 5 ROTHMUND LUKAS

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 6 CHRISTIAN ROGER

BOARD BREAKING 06-07 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 7 PENCE TRAVIS

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (TIGER) 1 ACETO KAI

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Female Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 LILJEROS OLIVIA

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Female Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 WELLER SYDNEY

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Female Blue / Red All (TIGER) 2 BOYCE ANDEE

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Female Blue / Red All (TIGER) 3 VAIDYA MIHIKA

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Female Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 1 CHRISTMAN MIKAELA

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Female Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 1 MURATOVIC EMMA

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Female Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 2 BURKEY AURORA

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 NIEVES ANTHONY

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 PANORA JASHUA

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 2 WESOLOWSKI LUCAS

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 3 BAGNONI GREGORY

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 3 FAMELIO MICHAEL

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 1 CHAPMAN EDWIN

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 1 WOLF JAMISON

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 2 NEIDLINGER PAYTON

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 3 LIEB ELIJAH

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 4 CLARKE ADAM

BOARD BREAKING 08-09 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 5 HOKE CHRISTIAN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 REIDY MAGGIE

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 SORENSON BRAYA

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 YATES JILLIAN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 3 PARUCHURI SIRI

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 4 BUNCE ELISE

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 5 ALHUSNI SHAHD

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 6 ANTINORA SOFIA

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 DANG JESSICA

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 MARKOWSKI ELLA

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 3 ROSS PAYTON

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 KANG HAYDEN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 SHEIKH MUSTAFA

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 YOSHIDA KEN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 DENSMORE DAVID

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 SCHATTE JOSIAH

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 3 LABADIE IAN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 4 RYERSON MICHAEL

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 5 MCCULLOUGH RHYLAND

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 6 COYLE MATTHEW

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 6 VAIDYA RUHAAN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 MERIZALDE ALEX

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 URZUA DAVID

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 MIMS SEANN-OAKLEY

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 NEIDLINGER DYLAN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 3 PEREZ MARLON

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 3 TONETTI JOHN

BOARD BREAKING 10-11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 4 PADIVETU VAMSI

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 KNABENSCHUH EMILY

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 PERIBANEZ MICHELLE

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 GIRONZA MIA

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 MARTIN SARAH

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 2 MAIER ANICA

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 3 COYLE MARY

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 AYALA NICOLE

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Female Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 SOTO BRIANA

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 BENNETT MARCUS

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 TSELOGORODTSEV DANIEL

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 NGUYEN RYAN

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 4 VOLI BENJAMIN

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 DIEHL MASON

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 HARPER CADEN

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 2 ECKHOFF MATTHEW

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 3 HANKINS CURTIS

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 4 FERRINGTON MICHAEL

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 5 BANNISTER COLIN

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 6 HANCOCK CARTER
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BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 GAONA ANDREW

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 2 SLATTERY KEVIN

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) DNC GREY LIAM

BOARD BREAKING 12-14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) DNC RADWICK KENDALL

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 HAGEN REBEKAH

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 2 THABATEH ELISA

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Female Yellow / Green All (JUNIORS) 1 NEWHARD KYEISHA

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 HUBER ANDREW

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 2 HOFFER NICHOLAS

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 NGUYEN ANDREW

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 4 KANG ETHAN

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 5 HOFFER PAUL

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 1 CARANGAN DAVID

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 2 LABENBERG NATHAN

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Yellow / Green All (JUNIORS) 1 ARTERS ETHAN

BOARD BREAKING 15-17 Male Yellow / Green All (JUNIORS) 1 DOAN NHAN

BOARD BREAKING 18-32 Female Blue / Red All (SENIOR) 1 HERSHEY SHANIA

BOARD BREAKING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 1 NGUYEN CHRISTOPHER

BOARD BREAKING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 2 MCNATT JONATHAN

BOARD BREAKING 18-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 3 PRUDHOMME ALEXANDER

BOARD BREAKING 18-32 Male Blue / Red All (SENIOR) 1 BRYSON ROBERT

BOARD BREAKING 18-32 Male Blue / Red All (SENIOR) 1 HERSHEY DAMIEN

BOARD BREAKING 18-32 Male Blue / Red All (SENIOR) 2 SOLDRIDGE STEPHEN

BOARD BREAKING 33-99 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (ULTRA) 1 GURITZKY LORAINE

BOARD BREAKING 33-99 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (ULTRA) 1 MCEACHEN JOHN

BOARD BREAKING 33-99 Male Blue / Red All (ULTRA) 1 ROSENFELD JOHN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Blue 37.1 - 41.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 WALCZAK LETYCJA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Blue 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 GIRONZA MIA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Green 37.1 - 41.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 AYALA NICOLE

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Green 41.1 - 44.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 ODONOVAN TEAGAN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Green 51.1 - 55.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 KUMAR KIRTANA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Red 37.1 - 41.0 kg(FEATHER) DNC PANDO HAYLEN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Red 41.1 - 44.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MARTIN SARAH

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Red 44.1 - 47.0 kg(WELTER) 1 KLINE REBECCA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Red 51.1 - 55.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 PANORA ASHLEY

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Red Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 BECKS MAYA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Yellow 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 SOTO BRIANA

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Blue 33.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 FAN MICHAEL

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Blue 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 2 SHENOY PRANAV

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Blue 37.1 - 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 DIEHL MASON

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Blue 37.1 - 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 2 CHEN REGGIE

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Blue 41.1 - 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 WENGER DYLAN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 ORTEGA DAVID

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 2 SETTLE PEYTON

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 41.1 - 45.0 kg(FEATHER) DNC GREY LIAM

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 57.1 - 61.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 MCMULLEN TERRANCE

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Green 61.1 - 65.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 RADWICK KENDALL

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 33.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 DEMOPOULOS NOAH

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 33.0 kg & Under (FIN) 2 SUNDAR PRANAV

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 33.0 kg & Under (FIN) 3 KOCH BRADY

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 33.0 kg & Under (FIN) 3 SUNDAR PRITHIV

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 MARSH RYAN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 41.1 - 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 ASHWORTH PARKER

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 45.1 - 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 PARK ROY

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red 49.1 - 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 BANNISTER COLIN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red Over 65.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 HARPER CADEN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Red Over 65.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 HANCOCK CARTER

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 WRIGHT CHRISTOPHER

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 37.1 - 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 SLATTERY KEVIN

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 45.1 - 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 SAUNDERS ADAM

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 49.1 - 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 BEATCH MITCHELL

CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Yellow 57.1 - 61.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 GAONA ANDREW

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Female Green 19.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 DEMOPOULOS ZOE

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Female Green 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 FAN SARA

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Female Yellow 23.1 - 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 GRASSANO LILY

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Blue 23.1 - 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 GARDEA JUDE

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Green 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 KUMAR ADITH

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Green 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 HATHAWAY DILLON

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Red 23.1 - 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 BINNER MICHAEL

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Yellow 19.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 LILJEROS MARCUS XAVIER

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Yellow 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 HONG XAVIER

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Yellow 19.1 - 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 ROTHMUND LUKAS

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Yellow 23.1 - 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 PENCE TRAVIS

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Yellow Over 27.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 NEITH TREY

DRAGON SPARRING 06-07 Male Yellow Over 27.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 CHRISTIAN ROGER

GRASSROOTS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 UELSES PAIGE
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GRASSROOTS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 WILSON CHRISTINA

GRASSROOTS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 GUIRACOCHA ANDREW

GRASSROOTS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 2 BURNS RYAN

GRASSROOTS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 3 NAWALINSKI JACKSON

GRASSROOTS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 3 VOLI BENJAMIN

GRASSROOTS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 49.1 - 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 NGUYEN RYAN

GRASSROOTS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 53.1 - 57.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 NARANG ABHISHEK

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 42.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 FORSTER FAITH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 49.1 - 52.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 HAGEN REBEKAH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 49.1 - 52.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 RYU ANNABELLE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 52.1 - 55.0 kg(WELTER) 1 PELAEZ VIVIANA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 52.1 - 55.0 kg(WELTER) 2 PITT KUEK JASMYN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 52.1 - 55.0 kg(WELTER) 3 WILSON MACKENZIE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 THABATEH ELISA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Green 42.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 NISSLEY LEAH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Green 59.1 - 63.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 PARK KASEY

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Green Over 68.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 NEWHARD KYEISHA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Red 49.1 - 52.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MIMOSO DANIELLA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Female Red 59.1 - 63.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 BOND SOPHIE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 45.1 - 48.0 kg(FLY) 1 MCCARTNEY LUKE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 48.1 - 51.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 REIDY COLIN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 48.1 - 51.0 kg(BANTAM) 2 AHMED JORGE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 51.1 - 55.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 GUZMAN-LOPEZ CHRISTOPHER

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 51.1 - 55.0 kg(FEATHER) 2 SANCHEZ MIGUELL LORENZO

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 51.1 - 55.0 kg(FEATHER) 3 HOFFER PAUL

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 NGUYEN ANDREW

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 GRIBBEN LUCAS

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 HOFFER NICHOLAS

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 59.1 - 63.0 kg(WELTER) 1 KANG ETHAN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 FINDLEY WILLIAM

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 2 REYES SYDNEY

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 3 HUBER ANDREW

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 3 SEALY BRANDON

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 68.1 - 73.0 kg(MIDDLE) DNC GRAY EVAN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 73.1 - 78.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 BACON DAUNTE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 LAKHANPAL SOHIL

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Blue 73.1 - 78.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 CHUN ISAAC

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Green 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 DOAN NHAN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Green 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 BUNCE MATTHEW

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red 51.1 - 55.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 ROJY ROHAN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red 51.1 - 55.0 kg(FEATHER) 2 REED TODD

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red 68.1 - 73.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 PAK RYAN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 LABENBERG NATHAN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Red Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 CARANGAN DAVID

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Yellow 45.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 HOLUB SHAWN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15-17 Male Yellow 63.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 ROUSE UMAR

PARA POOMSAE 108-099 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (P31) 1 WRIGHT ERIC

PARA SPARRING 108-099 Female Blue / Red 68.0 kg & Under (K44 FIN) 1 BARR LYDIA

PARA SPARRING 108-099 Female Blue / Red 68.0 kg & Under (K44 FIN) 1 HERSHEY SHANIA

PARA SPARRING 108-099 Male Blue / Red Over 61.1 kg(K44 LIGHT) 1 HERSHEY DAMIEN

POOMSAE 06-07 Female Green All (DRAGONS) 1 DEMOPOULOS ZOE

POOMSAE 06-07 Female White All (DRAGONS) DNC SHEIKH ZAHRA

POOMSAE 06-07 Female Yellow All (DRAGONS) DNC GRASSANO LILY

POOMSAE 06-07 Male Blue All (DRAGONS) 1 MURATAJ HAIDAR

POOMSAE 06-07 Male Green All (DRAGONS) 1 KUMAR ADITH

POOMSAE 06-07 Male Red All (DRAGONS) 1 BINNER MICHAEL

POOMSAE 06-07 Male Yellow All (DRAGONS) 1 NEITH TREY

POOMSAE 06-07 Male Yellow All (DRAGONS) 2 HONG XAVIER

POOMSAE 06-07 Male Yellow All (DRAGONS) 3 ZAMBARANO GABRIEL

POOMSAE 06-07 Male Yellow All (DRAGONS) DNC PENCE TRAVIS

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (TIGER) 1 ACETO KAI

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Blue All (TIGER) 1 WELLER SYDNEY

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Green All (TIGER) 1 SACHDEVA SIMRAN

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Green All (TIGER) 2 SHENOY ANVITA

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Green All (TIGER) 3 MACKLEY ELIZABETH

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Green All (TIGER) 4 BURKEY AURORA

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Green All (TIGER) 4 MACKLEY ESTHER

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Green All (TIGER) 4 MURATOVIC EMMA

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Red All (TIGER) 1 LUGO MADELYN

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Red All (TIGER) 2 VAIDYA MIHIKA

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Red All (TIGER) 3 BOYCE ANDEE

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Red All (TIGER) 3 LILJEROS OLIVIA

POOMSAE 08-09 Female White All (TIGER) 1 HOSENFELD ADELE

POOMSAE 08-09 Female White All (TIGER) 1 WIEGAND SERA

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Yellow All (TIGER) 2 CHRISTMAN MIKAELA

POOMSAE 08-09 Female Yellow All (TIGER) 3 PARADA GIANNA
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POOMSAE 08-09 Male Blue All (TIGER) 1 PANORA JASHUA

POOMSAE 08-09 Male Blue All (TIGER) 2 SHAFFER BLAKE

POOMSAE 08-09 Male Green All (TIGER) 1 OSWALD THOMAS

POOMSAE 08-09 Male Green All (TIGER) 2 SRIVASTAVA TEJAS

POOMSAE 08-09 Male Red All (TIGER) 1 NIEVES ANTHONY

POOMSAE 08-09 Male Red All (TIGER) 2 BAGNONI GREGORY

POOMSAE 08-09 Male Yellow All (TIGER) 1 HOKE CHRISTIAN

POOMSAE 08-09 Male Yellow All (TIGER) 2 CLARKE ADAM

POOMSAE 08-09 Male Yellow All (TIGER) 3 LIEB ELIJAH

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Blue All (YOUTH) 1 KOULETSIS ALEXIA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Blue All (YOUTH) 2 MACKLEY LILLYANNA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Blue All (YOUTH) 3 REIDY MAGGIE

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 1 DANG JESSICA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 2 KISSANE MOLLY

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 3 ROSS PAYTON

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 4 MARKOWSKI ELLA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 4 SRIVASTAVA ARYA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 1 CALDONETTI MIA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 2 PARUCHURI SIRI

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 3 ALHUSNI SHAHD

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 3 ANTINORA SOFIA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 4 GIANGERUSO CARINA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 4 SORENSON BRAYA

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 4 YATES JILLIAN

POOMSAE 10-11 Female Yellow All (YOUTH) 1 WRIGHT NAOMI

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 1 DENSMORE DAVID

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 2 OLA GAVIN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 3 STROUP RUDY

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 4 DEO JOREN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 4 MIGUITAMA ALEX

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 4 SHEIKH MUSTAFA

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 1 WIEGAND ELIJAH

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 2 TONETTI JOHN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 3 KOYYALAMUDI KRISHNA

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 4 MIMS SEANN-OAKLEY

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 5 WILLIAMS MICHAEL

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 1 KIM HIGHYAN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 2 COYLE MATTHEW

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 3 DAROWISH EVAN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 3 YOSHIDA KEN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 4 HEPFER STEVEN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 4 LUGO JASON

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 4 SCHATTE JOSIAH

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 5 CARANGAN DEAN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 5 LABADIE IAN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 5 MACKLEY CHARLES

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 5 MCCULLOUGH RHYLAND

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 5 RYERSON MICHAEL

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 5 VAIDYA RUHAAN

POOMSAE 10-11 Male Yellow All (YOUTH) 1 PEREZ MARLON

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Blue All (CADET) 1 WALCZAK LETYCJA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Green All (CADET) 1 ODONOVAN TEAGAN

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Green All (CADET) 2 AYALA NICOLE

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Green All (CADET) 3 KUMAR KIRTANA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Red All (CADET) 1 KLINE REBECCA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Red All (CADET) 2 TEWARI DIYA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Red All (CADET) 3 MAIER ANICA

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Red All (CADET) 4 COYLE MARY

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Red All (CADET) 4 MARTIN SARAH

POOMSAE 12-14 Female Red All (CADET) 4 PANORA ASHLEY

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Blue All (CADET) 1 SHENOY PRANAV

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Blue All (CADET) 2 CHEN REGGIE

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Green All (CADET) 1 ORTEGA DAVID

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Green All (CADET) DNC GREY LIAM

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 1 ASHWORTH PARKER

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 2 HANKINS CURTIS

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 3 MARSH RYAN

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 3 SUNDAR PRITHIV

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 4 DEMOPOULOS NOAH

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 4 HARPER CADEN

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 5 BANNISTER COLIN

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 5 ECKHOFF MATTHEW

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 5 FERRINGTON MICHAEL

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Red All (CADET) 5 HANCOCK CARTER

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 1 WRIGHT CHRISTOPHER

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 2 SLATTERY KEVIN
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Sub Event Name Division Name Place Last Name First Name

POOMSAE 12-14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 3 BEATCH MITCHELL

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Green All (JUNIORS) 1 NISSLEY LEAH

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Green All (JUNIORS) 2 PARK KASEY

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Red All (JUNIORS) 1 TEWARI ARUSHI

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Red All (JUNIORS) 2 MIMOSO DANIELLA

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Red All (JUNIORS) 3 BOND SOPHIE

POOMSAE 15-17 Female Red All (JUNIORS) 3 MURAD ALIYA

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Blue All (JUNIORS) 1 LEE JUN

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 1 ANDERSON JAKE

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 2 CARANGAN DAVID

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Yellow All (JUNIORS) 1 HOLUB SHAWN

POOMSAE 15-17 Male Yellow All (JUNIORS) 2 ROUSE UMAR

POOMSAE 18-30 Female Red All (UNDER 30) 1 STURRUP AMBER

POOMSAE 18-30 Male Red All (UNDER 30) 1 BRYSON ROBERT

POOMSAE 41-50 Female Blue All (UNDER 50) 1 CARUSO MICHELLE

POOMSAE 41-50 Male Blue All (UNDER 50) 1 ROSENFELD JOHN

POOMSAE 41-50 Male Blue All (UNDER 50) 2 ANDERSON ALLEN

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 46.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 NAZARIO CYNTHIA

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 49.1 - 53.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 ZAHRAN HAFSA

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 53.1 - 57.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 REIDY JORDAN

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 53.1 - 57.0 kg(FEATHER) 2 DOMSIC CHRYSTAL

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Female Blue 49.1 - 53.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 HERSHEY SHANIA

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Female Green 57.1 - 62.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 PARK KASEY

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Female Red 49.1 - 53.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 STURRUP AMBER

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Female Red 67.1 - 73.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 CONCHA-PEDRAZA GIULIANA

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 54.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 GUZMAN-LOPEZ CHRISTOPHER

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 54.0 kg & Under (FIN) 2 NGUYEN CHRISTOPHER

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 BAKER ALEXANDER

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 2 MAIER JOSIAH

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 - 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 3 MCNATT JONATHAN

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 68.1 - 74.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 PRUDHOMME ALEXANDER

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 68.1 - 74.0 kg(LIGHT) DNC MBELE JOMO

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 74.1 - 80.0 kg(WELTER) 1 WIEST TIMOTHY

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 87.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 FEISTEL RICHARD

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 87.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 WRIGHT ERIC

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Blue 58.1 - 63.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 VAZQUEZ JOSE

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Blue 68.1 - 74.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 SOLDRIDGE STEPHEN

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Blue 74.1 - 80.0 kg(WELTER) 1 FERNANDEZ CHAZ

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Green 54.1 - 58.0 kg(FLY) 1 DOAN NHAN

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Red 63.1 - 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 PARK RAY

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Red Over 87.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 BRYSON ROBERT

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Red Over 87.1 kg(HEAVY) DNC POLLARD ATTIE

SENIOR SPARRING 17-32 Male Yellow 63.1 - 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 ARTERS ETHAN

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 ACETO KAI

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Blue 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 WELLER SYDNEY

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Blue Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 KIM ABIGAIL

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Blue Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 MOLINA DE LA CALLE ANA

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Green 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 DAILEY DEVORAH

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Green 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 SACHDEVA SIMRAN

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Green 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 SHENOY ANVITA

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Green Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 BURKEY AURORA

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Red 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 LILJEROS OLIVIA

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Red 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 LUGO MADELYN

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Red Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 BOYCE ANDEE

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female White Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 WIEGAND SERA

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Female Yellow 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 CHRISTMAN MIKAELA

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Blue 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 SHAFFER BLAKE

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Blue 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 PANORA JASHUA

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Blue 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 ROJY MEHUL

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Green 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 OSWALD THOMAS

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Green 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 SRIVASTAVA TEJAS

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Green Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 WOLF JAMISON

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Red 21.0 kg & Under (FIN) 3 BAGNONI GREGORY

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Red 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 NIEVES ANTHONY

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Red 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 WESOLOWSKI LUCAS

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Red 21.1 - 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 FAMELIO MICHAEL

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Red 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 BUNCE THOMAS

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Yellow 25.1 - 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 LIEB ELIJAH

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Yellow Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 CHAPMAN EDWIN

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Yellow Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 NEIDLINGER PAYTON

TIGER SPARRING 08-09 Male Yellow Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 CLARKE ADAM

ULTRA SPARRING 33-40 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 68.1 - 80.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 WIEST TIMOTHY

ULTRA SPARRING 33-40 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 68.1 - 80.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 SHASABIROV HASAN

ULTRA SPARRING 33-40 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 80.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 HYMAN TODD

ULTRA SPARRING 41-50 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 58.1 - 68.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MCEACHEN JOHN

ULTRA SPARRING 51-99 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 67.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 GURITZKY LORAINE
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ULTRA SPARRING 51-99 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 68.1 - 80.0 kg(HEAVY) 1 WIEST RICHARD

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 37.1 - 41.0 kg(Feather) 1 PERIBANEZ MICHELLE

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 41.1 - 44.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 CYWINSKI KATHRYN

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 47.1 - 51.0 kg(Light Middle) 1 BIRCH KIYA

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 - 59.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 MURPHY SAMANTHA

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 GRIMA PRISCILLA

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 ARRAHEEM-WATERS AKEYLA

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 BARRON ASHLEY

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 BARRON COURTNEY

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 HONG IAN

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 33.1 - 37.0 kg(FLY) 2 GUZMAN CESAR

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 37.1 - 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 SANCHEZ GABRIEL ROBERTT

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 41.1 - 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 BENNETT MARCUS

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 41.1 - 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 2 TSELOGORODTSEV DANIEL

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 41.1 - 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 3 HARLAN JAMES

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 49.1 - 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 COMPAS ALAIN

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 61.1 - 65.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 2 SHIN SAMUEL

WORLD CLASS CADET SPARRING 12-14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 65.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 SEALY BRADLEY

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 GURNETT KYLIE

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Blue 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 REIDY MAGGIE

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Blue 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 TRAKTOVENKO EMMA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Green 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 MARKOWSKI ELLA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Green 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 SRIVASTAVA ARYA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Green 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 ROSS PAYTON

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Green Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 KISSANE MOLLY

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 ANTINORA SOFIA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 BUNCE ELISE

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 CALDONETTI MIA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 DE LEON CHLOE

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 GIANGERUSO CARINA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 PARUCHURI SIRI

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 YATES JILLIAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female White 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 FOLEY CASADY

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Female Yellow 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 SCHALLER AMELIA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 NIEVES ALEXANDER

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 2 DELAROSA TYLER

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 3 ARRAHEEM-WATERS OMAR

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 GRAY JOSHUA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 ANSELM EVAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 KANG HAYDEN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 ATHINEOS PAUL

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 NARANG ARJUN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 STYER JOSHUA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 KIM MATTHEW

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 DENSMORE DAVID

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 2 STROUP RUDY

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 STATON CARSON

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 SHEIKH MUSTAFA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 DEO JOREN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 MIGUITAMA ALEX

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Blue Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 OLA GAVIN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 WILLIAMS MICHAEL

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 KOYYALAMUDI KRISHNA

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 WIEGAND ELIJAH

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 3 MIMS SEANN-OAKLEY

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 3 PADIVETU VAMSI

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 URZUA DAVID

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Green Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 TONETTI JOHN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 SCHATTE JOSIAH

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 2 HEPFER STEVEN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 KIM HIGHYAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 YOSHIDA KEN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 LABADIE IAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red 35.1 - 45.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 LUGO JASON

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red 35.1 - 45.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 RYERSON MICHAEL

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 CARANGAN DEAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 CLARK CAELAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 MCCULLOUGH RHYLAND

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Yellow 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MERIZALDE ALEX

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Yellow 30.1 - 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 NEIDLINGER DYLAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Yellow 35.1 - 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 LYON COLE

YOUTH SPARRING 10-11 Male Yellow Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 PEREZ MARLON



TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Tigers [8 - 9] - Black Belt - Female - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

KAI ACETO 1.4 1.2 2.0
3.03.63.3

3.4 3.4 2.9
1.82.11.7

1st Form - Koryo
A
P

A
P

1.53
3.30
1.87
3.23Taegeuk 5 [Oh]2nd Form -

4.83

5.10

4.97

Tuesday, May 2, 2017Printed on :



TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Youth [10 -11] - Black Belt - Male - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

ALEXANDER NIEVES 2.3 2.4 2.1
3.43.83.5

3.7 3.8 3.8
2.82.52.4

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

2.27
3.57
2.57
3.77Taegeuk 4 [Sa]2nd Form -

5.84

6.34

6.09

DIEGO AYALA 2.8 2.5 1.5
2.93.73.6

3.6 3.8 3.2
2.52.83.0

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

2.27
3.40
2.77
3.53Taegeuk 4 [Sa]2nd Form -

5.67

6.30

5.99

ARJUN NARANG 2.2 2.0 1.9
2.93.33.5

3.6 3.7 3.2
2.12.32.3

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

2.03
3.23
2.23
3.50Taegeuk 4 [Sa]2nd Form -

5.26

5.43

5.35
Time Pen

PAUL ATHINEOS 1.2 2.0 1.2
2.73.63.4

3.3 3.0 2.7
1.51.01.8

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

1.47
3.23
1.43
3.00Taegeuk 4 [Sa]2nd Form -

4.70

4.43

4.57

Tuesday, May 2, 2017Printed on :



TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Cadet [12 - 14] - Black Belt - Male - Semi-Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

IAN HONG 2.9 2.9 2.7
3.53.93.81st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]

A
P

2.83
3.73

6.56 6.56
ABHISHEK NARANG 3.1 3.0 2.2

3.43.93.61st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

2.77
3.63

6.40 6.40
DYLAN PHAN 2.8 2.7 2.2

3.23.83.71st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

2.57
3.57

6.14 6.14
RYAN NGUYEN 1.8 2.0 2.2

3.13.73.51st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

2.00
3.43

5.43 5.43
MARCUS BENNETT 1.7 1.0 2.5

3.73.43.51st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

1.73
3.53

5.26 5.26
ANISH MHATRE 0.7 1.7 2.7

3.53.73.41st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

1.70
3.53

5.23 5.23
ANDREW GUIRACOCHA 1.7 1.6 2.0

3.23.43.51st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

1.77
3.37

5.14 5.14
BENJAMIN VOLI 1.3 1.8 1.8

3.03.13.11st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

1.63
3.07

4.70 4.70
MATTHEW UPPANI 1.5 1.1 1.8

2.73.23.31st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

1.47
3.07

4.54 4.54

Tuesday, May 2, 2017Printed on :



TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Cadet [12 - 14] - Black Belt - Male - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

IAN HONG 2.8 2.7 2.7
3.74.03.9

3.8 3.8 3.9
2.92.62.8

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

2.73
3.87
2.77
3.83Koryo2nd Form -

6.60

6.60

6.60

ABHISHEK NARANG 2.9 2.6 2.6
3.43.93.8

3.9 3.8 3.4
2.62.52.6

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

2.70
3.70
2.57
3.70Koryo2nd Form -

6.40

6.27

6.34

DYLAN PHAN 2.8 2.7 2.0
3.23.73.7

3.8 3.7 3.3
2.32.72.7

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

2.50
3.53
2.57
3.60Koryo2nd Form -

6.03

6.17

6.10

ANISH MHATRE 2.6 2.6 1.7
3.03.63.6

3.7 3.6 3.3
2.51.51.8

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

2.30
3.40
1.93
3.53Koryo2nd Form -

5.70

5.46

5.58

MARCUS BENNETT 2.2 1.6 2.0
3.23.73.5

3.5 3.5 3.4
2.01.21.6

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

1.93
3.47
1.60
3.47Koryo2nd Form -

5.40

5.07

5.24

RYAN NGUYEN 2.1 1.4 1.8
3.13.43.5

3.5 3.4 3.0
1.61.62.3

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

1.77
3.33
1.83
3.30Koryo2nd Form -

5.10

5.13

5.12

ANDREW GUIRACOCHA 1.9 1.7 1.1
2.63.33.4

3.5 3.4 2.6
0.91.20.6

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

1.57
3.10
0.90
3.17Koryo2nd Form -

4.67

4.07

4.37

BENJAMIN VOLI 1.9 1.5 1.7
2.63.13.3

3.3 2.8 2.4
0.61.00.4

1st Form - Taegeuk 8 [Pal]
A
P

A
P

1.70
3.00
0.67
2.83Koryo2nd Form -

4.70

3.50

4.10
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Cadet [12 - 14] - Black Belt - Female - Semi-Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

MICHELLE PERIBANEZ 3.3 3.3 2.3
3.54.03.91st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]

A
P

2.97
3.80

6.77 6.77
PAIGE UELSES 2.9 2.7 2.8

4.13.63.81st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

2.80
3.83

6.63 6.63
SAMANTHA CANTALUPO 2.2 2.7 2.4

3.93.43.71st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

2.43
3.67

6.10 6.10
JULIA KIM 2.2 2.1 2.3

3.53.53.5

3.5 3.8 4.0
2.92.42.7

1st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

A
P

2.20
3.50
2.67
3.77Tie Breaker - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]

5.70

6.44

5.70

KATHRYN CYWINSKI 2.2 2.2 2.2
3.63.33.6

3.6 3.5 3.8
2.72.62.3

1st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

A
P

2.20
3.50
2.53
3.63Tie Breaker - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]

5.70

6.16

5.70

MARGARET KUZIN 1.7 2.3 1.7
2.93.53.41st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]

A
P

1.90
3.27

5.17 5.17
EMILY KNABENSCHUH 1.2 0.8 1.7

2.92.83.01st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

1.23
2.90

4.13 4.13
ASHLEY BARRON 0.0 0.3 1.6

2.72.72.61st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

0.63
2.67

3.30 3.30
COURTNEY BARRON 0.0 0.2 0.7

2.42.62.71st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

0.30
2.57

2.87 2.87
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Cadet [12 - 14] - Black Belt - Female - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

MICHELLE PERIBANEZ 3.3 3.2 2.9
3.94.04.0

4.0 3.9 4.1
3.02.93.0

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

3.13
3.97
2.97
4.00Koryo2nd Form -

7.10

6.97

7.04

SAMANTHA CANTALUPO 2.9 3.1 3.1
4.03.93.9

3.9 3.9 3.8
2.82.72.7

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

3.03
3.93
2.73
3.87Koryo2nd Form -

6.66

6.60

6.63
Time Pen

PAIGE UELSES 2.8 3.2 2.9
3.83.83.7

3.8 3.8 3.7
2.22.62.3

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

2.97
3.77
2.37
3.77Koryo2nd Form -

6.74

6.14

6.44

JULIA KIM 2.8 2.7 2.8
3.83.73.8

3.8 3.7 3.6
2.52.62.3

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

2.77
3.77
2.47
3.70Koryo2nd Form -

6.54

6.17

6.36

KATHRYN CYWINSKI 2.6 2.6 2.8
3.83.73.5

3.7 3.8 3.5
2.42.12.2

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

2.67
3.67
2.23
3.67Koryo2nd Form -

6.04

5.90

5.97
Time Pen

MARGARET KUZIN 2.2 2.7 2.8
3.93.33.5

3.6 3.3 3.7
2.72.22.0

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

2.57
3.57
2.30
3.53Koryo2nd Form -

5.84

5.83

5.84
Time Pen

EMILY KNABENSCHUH 2.0 0.9 1.0
2.42.82.9

2.6 2.7 2.5
0.70.80.5

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

1.30
2.70
0.67
2.60Koryo2nd Form -

4.00

3.27

3.64

ASHLEY BARRON 1.4 0.9 1.4
3.02.73.1

2.8 2.7 2.5
0.70.40.0

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

1.23
2.93
0.37
2.67Koryo2nd Form -

3.86

3.04

3.45
Time Pen
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Junior [15 - 17] - Black Belt - Male - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

ISHAAN PATEL 2.7 2.6 2.6
3.93.73.8

3.9 3.7 4.0
2.02.12.2

1st Form - Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]
A
P

A
P

2.63
3.80
2.10
3.87Koryo2nd Form -

6.43

5.97

6.20

MATTHEW VALENTIN 2.1 2.1 2.9
4.23.63.8

3.9 3.7 3.5
2.32.32.4

1st Form - Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]
A
P

A
P

2.37
3.87
2.33
3.70Koryo2nd Form -

6.24

6.03

6.14

MATTHEW TSAI 2.8 2.6 1.8
3.33.73.7

3.6 3.6 3.5
1.42.52.5

1st Form - Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]
A
P

A
P

2.40
3.57
2.13
3.57Koryo2nd Form -

5.97

5.70

5.84

DANIEL PALUMBO 2.5 2.2 1.6
3.13.43.5

3.5 3.4 3.1
1.52.01.9

1st Form - Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]
A
P

A
P

2.10
3.33
1.80
3.33Koryo2nd Form -

5.43

5.13

5.28

NICHOLAS HOFFER 1.9 2.5 1.7
3.32.93.4

3.4 3.0 2.7
0.81.81.7

1st Form - Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]
A
P

A
P

2.03
3.20
1.43
3.03Koryo2nd Form -

5.23

4.46

4.85

ZECHARIAH KURIEN 2.1 1.9 2.4
3.83.13.6

3.2 3.2 3.0
1.00.51.0

1st Form - Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]
A
P

A
P

2.13
3.50
0.83
3.13Koryo2nd Form -

5.63

3.96

4.80

COLIN REIDY 1.6 0.8 1.6
3.12.83.2

3.3 2.8 2.8
1.00.91.2

1st Form - Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]
A
P

A
P

1.33
3.03
1.03
2.97Koryo2nd Form -

4.36

4.00

4.18

PAUL HOFFER 1.4 1.9 1.2
2.82.93.0

3.5 2.8 2.8
0.61.21.2

1st Form - Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]
A
P

A
P

1.50
2.90
1.00
3.03Koryo2nd Form -

4.10

4.03

4.07
Time Pen
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Junior [15 - 17] - Black Belt - Female - Semi-Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

JI EON KIM 3.4 2.9 3.2
3.84.03.91st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]

A
P

3.17
3.90

7.07 7.07
ALEXANDRA WAT 3.2 3.0 2.8

4.03.94.01st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

3.00
3.97

6.67 6.67
Time Pen

ANGELICA CIULLA 2.3 2.7 3.2
3.53.43.71st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]

A
P

2.73
3.53

6.26 6.26
JASMYN PITT KUEK 2.3 2.9 2.7

3.73.73.51st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

2.63
3.63

5.96 5.96
Time Pen

MACKENZIE WILSON 2.6 2.6 2.5
3.03.43.51st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]

A
P

2.57
3.30

5.57 5.57
Time Pen

REBEKAH HAGEN 2.2 1.3 2.2
3.52.83.31st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]

A
P

1.90
3.20

4.80 4.80
Time Pen

ASHLEY UPPANI 2.3 2.0 1.6
2.52.83.21st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]

A
P

1.97
2.83

4.80 4.80
EMMA DAVIS 2.0 1.8 0.6

2.82.93.51st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

1.47
3.07

4.54 4.54
RHEA D'LIMA 1.8 1.3 2.4

2.82.83.21st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

1.83
2.93

4.46 4.46
Time Pen
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Junior [15 - 17] - Black Belt - Female - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

JI EON KIM 3.2 3.0 3.2
3.63.94.1

4.1 3.9 4.1
3.12.93.0

1st Form - Taegeuk 5 [Oh]
A
P

A
P

3.13
3.87
3.00
4.03Koryo2nd Form -

6.70

7.03

6.87
Time Pen

ALEXANDRA WAT 3.4 3.0 3.1
3.93.83.9

3.8 3.7 4.1
2.82.92.8

1st Form - Taegeuk 5 [Oh]
A
P

A
P

3.17
3.87
2.83
3.87Koryo2nd Form -

7.04

6.70

6.87

ANGELICA CIULLA 2.5 2.6 2.6
3.73.73.7

3.5 3.7 3.6
2.42.52.5

1st Form - Taegeuk 5 [Oh]
A
P

A
P

2.57
3.70
2.47
3.60Koryo2nd Form -

6.27

6.07

6.17

JASMYN PITT KUEK 2.6 2.6 1.8
3.43.53.6

3.7 3.3 3.7
2.42.22.1

1st Form - Taegeuk 5 [Oh]
A
P

A
P

2.33
3.50
2.23
3.57Koryo2nd Form -

5.83

5.80

5.82

MACKENZIE WILSON 2.3 2.7 2.0
2.72.93.6

3.2 3.0 3.1
1.92.32.0

1st Form - Taegeuk 5 [Oh]
A
P

A
P

2.33
3.07
2.07
3.10Koryo2nd Form -

5.40

5.17

5.29

REBEKAH HAGEN 1.7 1.4 2.5
4.02.83.3

3.3 2.8 3.0
2.51.11.1

1st Form - Taegeuk 5 [Oh]
A
P

A
P

1.87
3.37
1.57
3.03Koryo2nd Form -

5.24

4.60

4.92

ASHLEY UPPANI 1.9 1.9 2.2
2.22.52.9

2.8 2.6 2.6
0.32.01.8

1st Form - Taegeuk 5 [Oh]
A
P

A
P

2.00
2.53
1.37
2.67Koryo2nd Form -

4.53

4.04

4.29

EMMA DAVIS 1.3 1.9 1.2
2.82.93.3

3.0 2.8 2.9
0.51.10.7

1st Form - Taegeuk 5 [Oh]
A
P

A
P

1.47
3.00
0.77
2.90Koryo2nd Form -

4.47

3.67

4.07
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Under 30 [18 - 30] - Black Belt - Male - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

LUKE ARTMAN 2.3 2.6 2.5
3.73.63.5

3.5 3.7 3.9
2.82.92.8

1st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

A
P

2.47
3.60
2.83
3.70Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]2nd Form -

6.07

6.53

6.30

JONATHAN MCNATT 1.1 1.2 1.3
2.83.03.1

3.3 3.0 2.8
1.11.01.7

1st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

A
P

1.20
2.97
1.27
3.03Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]2nd Form -

4.17

4.30

4.24

CHRISTOPHER NGUYEN 0.0 0.0 0.1
2.71.52.7

2.9 2.7 2.9
1.40.21.1

1st Form - Taegeuk 7 [Chil]
A
P

A
P

0.03
2.30
0.90
2.83Taegeuk 6 [Yuk]2nd Form -

2.33

3.73

3.03
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Under 30 [18 - 30] - Black Belt - Female - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

ALLISON RYU 2.6 3.0 1.5
3.33.83.8

3.8 3.6 4.2
2.62.42.6

1st Form - Keumgang
A
P

A
P

2.37
3.63
2.53
3.87Koryo2nd Form -

6.00

6.40

6.20

SAMANTHA THOMAS 1.4 1.4 2.4
3.93.33.5

3.6 3.6 3.5
2.11.92.4

1st Form - Keumgang
A
P

A
P

1.73
3.57
2.13
3.57Koryo2nd Form -

5.30

5.70

5.50

TIRZAH KURIEN 0.3 0.5 1.2
3.02.93.0

3.0 2.7 3.1
1.60.90.5

1st Form - Keumgang
A
P

A
P

0.67
2.97
1.00
2.93Koryo2nd Form -

3.64

3.93

3.79

CHRYSTAL DOMSIC 0.0 0.3 0.8
2.72.83.2

2.7 2.8 2.8
1.20.80.0

1st Form - Keumgang
A
P

A
P

0.37
2.90
0.67
2.77Koryo2nd Form -

3.27

3.44

3.36
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Under 50 [ 41 - 50] - Black Belt - Male - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

SEUNG SHUN 3.4 2.7 2.5
4.03.73.9

3.7 3.9 4.1
2.82.92.5

1st Form - Jitae
A
P

A
P

2.87
3.87
2.73
3.90Shipjin2nd Form -

6.74

6.63

6.69

SEONG KIM 2.6 2.5 2.2
3.33.63.6

3.8 3.7 3.2
2.12.12.6

1st Form - Jitae
A
P

A
P

2.43
3.50
2.27
3.57Shipjin2nd Form -

5.93

5.84

5.89
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Under 60 [51 - 60] - Black Belt - Female - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

LORAINE GURITZKY 0.8 0.4 1.0
2.72.93.0

3.4 2.8 2.5
0.70.91.2

1st Form - Pyongwon
A
P

A
P

0.73
2.87
0.93
2.90Shipjin2nd Form -

3.60

3.83

3.72
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Pairs - Cadet [12 - 14] - Black Belt - Coed - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

 Phan/Peribanez 2.0 2.5 1.2
3.33.73.6

3.7 3.6 3.7
2.62.42.5

1st Form - Keumgang
A
P

A
P

1.90
3.53
2.50
3.67Taegeuk 8 [Pal]2nd Form -

5.43

6.17

5.80
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TOTALForm Score

Scored by Poomsae Pro©

Pairs - Junior [15 - 17] - Black Belt - Coed - Finals

AvgScoresCompetitor Name
Ring Number 5

 Valentin / Kim 2.9 2.4 2.7
3.83.74.0

3.7 3.6 4.4
2.82.52.5

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

2.67
3.83
2.60
3.90Taegeuk 7 [Chil]2nd Form -

6.20

6.50

6.35
Time Pen

 Ciulla / Patel 2.7 2.6 2.4
4.03.73.7

3.7 3.5 3.8
1.72.12.2

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

2.57
3.80
2.00
3.67Taegeuk 7 [Chil]2nd Form -

6.07

5.67

5.87
Time Pen

 D'Lima / Rosenfeld 1.6 1.1 2.3
3.53.13.4

3.3 2.9 3.1
1.91.00.7

1st Form - Taegeuk 4 [Sa]
A
P

A
P

1.67
3.33
1.20
3.10Taegeuk 7 [Chil]2nd Form -

4.70

4.30

4.50
Time Pen
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